
BEG 30.01 FT E & 30.01 FT S OF N
NW1/4 OF NW1/4, E 150 FT, S 317.
150.27 FT, N 304.55 FT TO POB. A

ZAMORA JOSE RUEDA/ZAMORA RUTH
124 SW JOYCE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03457-035

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

3516.0400 1.00/
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188,836

1542/2588 6/13/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ZAMORA JOSE RUEDA

ZAMORA JOSE RUEDA

1426/1266 12/16/2020 WD Q I 01 178,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORSE RONALD P &

ZAMORA JOSE R
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LAND:1:1: 1.07 AC.

2021HX Base Yr

124 SW JOYCE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,551 131.6820 147.48 228,741 1975 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1420

BAS 420 100 420 42,895

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 102,130

FOP 32 30 10 1,021

FOP 72 30 22 2,247

FOP 88 30 26 2,655

FOP 90 30 27 2,758

UOP 228 20 46 4,698

1,930 1,551 158,403

BAS= W34 FOP= N5 W18 S5 E18$ W6 UOP= W12 S19 E12 N19$ S19
FOP= W12 S6E12N6$ S6 BAS= W12 S15 E3 FOP=  S4 E22 N4 W22$ E25
N15 W16$ E16 FOP= S4 E8 N4 W8$ E24 N25$.
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6

19

6

16

24

25
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18

5
18
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12
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12

15

3

25

15
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 16 22 352.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,520

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 12 240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2021 2020 100 480

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2026 2025 100 1,800

7,900

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 305.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


